
 

STRAN 1 OD 2  

 

 

 

 

REGATA ZLATO SIDRO 2023 

REZULTATI / RESULTS 

OPTIMIST 

No Sailno Name Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 SLO 187 FILIP VALJAVEC, Male, 2010, JK PIRAT 11 5 2 2 1 -10 1 

2 SLO 1 FILIP LUKA BUTINAR, Male, 2010, JK PIRAT 14 2 -8 5 3 1 3 

3 ITA 9839 NINA CITTAR, Female, 2010, SOC. TRIESTINA VELA 21 1 4 6 (bfd) 6 4 

4 SLO 437 LINA SORTA, Female, 2009, JK PIRAT 25 4 3 8 2 8 -29 

5 SLO 464 VAL GRBEC, Male, 2011, JK PIRAT 29 -20 15 1 6 2 5 

6 ITA 9714 JULIJA ALBRIZIO, Female, 2009, TRIESTINA DELLA VELA ASD 44 18 1 10 (bfd) 5 10 

7 SLO 468 LAN ČERNAC ŠKOFIČ, Male, 2011, JK PIRAT 44 3 -20 11 11 13 6 

8 ITA 9574 NICOLO SANTORO, Male, 2012, SOCIETA TRIESTINA DELLA VELA 48 6 12 12 -19 16 2 

9 ITA 9376 ANNA BIANCA GASPARINI, Female, 2011, LNI TRIESTE 55 15 5 (bfd) 8 18 9 

10 SLO 4 JEAN JAKOB VEZNAVER, Male, 2009, JK PIRAT 56 14 6 15 4 17 -52 

11 SLO 377 PASCAL SINOZIC, Male, 2009, J.K. BURJA 58 9 -25 3 13 9 24 

12 SLO 483 AZBE ERBEZNIK NOVAK, Male, 2011, J.K. BURJA 58 23 -30 14 10 4 7 

13 SLO 313 HANA LUKAS OVEN, Female, 2009, J.K. BURJA 59 -28 7 7 15 11 19 

14 SLO 436 LARA AURORA HUMMEL, Female, 2010, JK JADRO KOPER 68 8 11 16 12 21 -36 

15 ITA 9485 LUIGI MURENA, Male, 2010, SOCIETA TRIESTINA DELLA VELA 69 7 19 21 5 -34 17 

16 SLO 451 PIER PAPARELLA, Male, 2009, JK JADRO KOPER 83 -33 18 19 16 3 27 

17 SLO 211 MIHAEL ZOBEC, Male, 2012, JK OLIMPIC 93 10 -35 18 27 24 14 

18 ITA 9058 DAVIDE CAFAGNA, Male, 2010, LNI TRIESTE 104 16 27 35 (bfd) 14 12 

19 SLO 678 MARTIN FABJAN, Male, 2010, JK OLIMPIC 108 31 26 9 17 25 -49 



L i s t / pa ge  2  od  7  

No Sailno Name Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 

20 SLO 111 MATIJA SLABE, Male, 2009, JK JADRO KOPER 111 12 10 34 28 27 -47 

21 SLO 474 MIHA REBEC, Male, 2010, JK OLIMPIC 113 13 31 23 18 28 -50 

22 SLO 395 TINE KOPRIVEC, Male, 2009, J.K. BURJA 121 21 39 4 21 36 -54 

23 SLO 333 MATEJ ČOTAR, Male, 2010, J.K. BURJA 121 30 22 27 30 12 -46 

24 SLO 512 MATIC MARGON, Male, 2013, JK PIRAT 126 35 16 38 -58 29 8 

25 SLO 392 GAJA KUHELNIK KARO, Male, 2010, J.K. BURJA 132 (dns) 34 20 23 39 16 

26 ITA 307 MIJA GOMBAC, Female, 2011, J.K. BURJA 132 34 29 (bfd) 25 26 18 

27 ITA 9636 MATILDE ANDREA TEGHINI, Female, 2008, SOCIETA TRIESTINA DELLA VELA 135 (bfd) 13 bfd 24 7 11 

28 SLO 432 LANA AL DILAIMI, Female, 2009, JK JADRO KOPER 136 17 37 22 22 -43 38 

29 SLO 415 ZOJA RIBARIČ, Female, 2012, JK PIRAT 136 32 28 17 26 33 -43 

30 ITA 8654 GABRIELE VIANELLO, Male, 2011, DVV VENEZIA 141 27 41 (bfd) 14 38 21 

31 ITA 8961 LUKA SCABAR, Male, 2009, STV TRIESTE 144 11 51 45 (bfd) 22 15 

32 ITA 8285 FURIO CORSO, Male, 2013, LEGA NAVALE TRIESTE 150 (bfd) 24 25 29 31 41 

33 SLO 87 DAVID JAN, Male, 2012, JK PIRAT 153 (bfd) 21 13 bfd 19 20 

34 ITA 8367 EMILIO FRLETA, Male, 2012, LEGA NAVALE ITALIANA SEZIONE D 155 25 -53 24 35 49 22 

35 SLO 466 JURE RADIČ KOCJAN, Male, 2010, JK PIRAT 159 24 32 28 (bfd) 20 55 

36 SLO 677 GREGOR KOCJANČIČ, Male, 2010, JK OLIMPIC 159 36 36 30 32 -46 25 

37 SLO 85 MIJA MAZALIN, Female, 2012, JK PIRAT 161 22 -46 36 36 30 37 

38 SLO 255 AJDA GULIČ BANDELJ, Female, 2011, JK JADRO KOPER 165 (bfd) 9 bfd 9 23 44 

39 SLO 465 KRISTIAN PETAROS, Male, 2010, JK PIRAT 169 (ret) 14 bfd 7 15 53 

40 SLO 919 LEON VINCENT HUMMEL, Male, 2012, JK JADRO KOPER 169 46 40 (bfd) 38 32 13 

41 ITA 7761 CARLOTTA CLAUDIA TEGHINI, Female, 2013, SOCIETA TRIESTINA DELLA VELA 174 19 50 (bfd) 31 44 30 

42 ITA 9411 RICCARDO ZAVALDI, Male, 2013, STV TRIESTE 180 48 43 32 34 -58 23 

43 ITA 8832 GAIA CORSO, Female, 2012, LEGA NAVALE TRIESTE 186 (bfd) 23 bfd 20 37 26 

44 SLO 64 GORDII YAZYKOV, Male, 2012, JK PIRAT 186 41 33 40 41 -50 31 

45 SLO 311 KASPER SINOZIC, Male, 2011, J.K. BURJA 187 29 38 39 33 48 -51 

46 ITA 8839 ARIANNA PENSO, Female, 2011, DIPORTO VELICO VENEZIANO 191 40 -49 29 42 41 39 

47 ITA 8240 LEONARDO FROSSI, Male, 2013, LEGA NAVALE TRIESTE 192 26 17 (bfd) bfd 35 34 

48 SLO 922 LAN PETRIC, Male, 2011, JK JADRO KOPER 193 38 52 33 (bfd) 42 28 

49 SLO 81 JAKA GERŽELJ, Male, 2012, JK PIRAT 195 39 -47 37 46 40 33 

50 ITA 9776 GIOVANNI MALVESTIO, Male, 2011, DIPORTO VELICO VENEZIANO 209 49 44 31 37 -59 48 



L i s t / page  3  od  7  

No Sailno Name Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 

51 ITA 9050 GIACOMO ESEGIO, Male, 2009, DVV 229 37 55 43 40 54 -56 

52 SLO 8 ALEKSANDER BILOSLAVO, Male, 2010, JK JADRO KOPER 236 42 -59 41 48 47 58 

53 SLO 71 GAL MANDALENIČ, Male, 2012, JK PIRAT 239 52 -57 48 50 57 32 

54 SLO 688 MATIJA LUTAR MARKOVIČ, Male, 2012, JK OLIMPIC 246 45 54 42 45 60 -64 

55 ITA 7869 MARTIN GUASTINI, Male, 2010, SOCIETA TRIESTINA SPORT DEL MA 247 43 42 (bfd) 39 53 70 

56 ITA 7070 EMANUELE TANTILLE, Male, 2011, DIPORTO VELICO VENEZIANO 249 50 -64 44 44 52 59 

57 SLO 77 MAŠA GULIČ, Female, 2010, JK PIRAT 257 (bfd) 45 26 43 63 dns 

58 ITA 9834 TOBIA TORRESINI, Male, 2012, DIPORTO VELICO VENEZIANO DVV 261 (bfd) 60 46 47 51 57 

59 SLO 100 GAŠPER PETRES, Male, 2012, JK PIRAT 262 44 62 (bfd) 49 62 45 

60 SLO 635 LUKA ŠVERKO, Male, 2012, JK OLIMPIC 266 51 56 47 51 61 -66 

61 ITA 8581 MARIO KLUN, Male, 2014, SOCIETA TRIESTINA DELLA VELA 268 56 66 52 54 -69 40 

62 SLO 84 NELLY ANA KUS MIKLAVEC, Female, 2013, JK PIRAT 278 47 48 (bfd) bfd 68 35 

63 SLO 696 RENE FRANTAR, Male, 2013, JK OLIMPIC 278 (dns) 58 50 53 55 62 

64 SLO 75 TAI PAULUS, Male, 2009, JK PIRAT 288 54 65 49 56 64 -69 

65 ITA 8406 NICOLO TORRESINI, Male, 2012, DIPORTO VELICO VENEZIANO DVV 288 58 61 (bfd) 52 56 61 

66 SLO 78 GIOVANNA ČUK, Female, 2013, JK PIRAT 290 57 -67 51 55 67 60 

67 SLO 655 MITJA ZOBEC, Male, 2014, JK OLIMPIC 304 61 -71 54 60 66 63 

68 SLO 55 DAVID JERETIČ, Male, 2013, JK PIRAT 315 59 70 53 59 74 (dns) 

69 ITA 9003 FEDERICO MANDIROLA, Male, 2014, LEGA NAVALE TRIESTE 323 53 68 (bfd) 57 73 72 

70 SLO 875 ANDRII CHERNOBAIEV, Male, 2009, JK PIRAT 327 (dns) dns dns dns 45 42 

71 ITA 9456 VIOLA CORSO, Female, 2015, LEGA NAVALE TRIESTE 336 55 63 (bfd) bfd 71 67 

72 ITA 4959 DAVIDE CARDAZZO, Male, 2014, DIPORTO VELICO VENEZIANO 345 60 69 (dns) dns 65 71 

73 ITA 8817 TERESA SIROTICH, Female, 2014, TRIESTINA DELLA VELA 369 (dnf) dnf dnf 61 75 73 

74 SLO 86 ALEX POŽAR, Male, 2014, JK PIRAT 377 (dns) dns dns dns 72 65 

75 SLO 689 VASILIJ FIČUR, Male, 2013, JK OLIMPIC 378 (dnf) dns dns dns 70 68 

76 SLO 80 EMANUEL FUSIL, Male, 2014, JK PIRAT 390 (dns) dns dns dns 76 74 

77 SLO 471 PASCAL SINOZIC, Male, 2009, J.K. BURJA 400 (dns) dns dns dns dns dns 

77 SLO 439 HANA LUKAS OVEN, Female, 2009, J.K. BURJA 400 (dns) dns dns dns dns dns 

77 SLO 37 GABRIJEL HUMAR, Male, 2010, J.K. BURJA 400 (dns) dns dns dns dns dns 

 



L i s t / pa ge  4  od  7  

TIMIST 
REZULTATI / RESULTS 

FANTJE / MALE 
 

No Sailno Name Leto/Year JK / YC Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 SLO 187 FILIP VALJAVEC 2010  JK PIRAT 11 5 2 2 1 -10 1 

2 SLO 1 FILIP LUKA BUTINAR 2010  JK PIRAT 14 2 -8 5 3 1 3 

3 SLO 464 VAL GRBEC 2011  JK PIRAT 29 -20 15 1 6 2 5 

4 SLO 468 LAN ČERNAC ŠKOFIČ 2011  JK PIRAT 44 3 -20 11 11 13 6 

5 SLO 4 JEAN JAKOB VEZNAVER 2009  JK PIRAT 56 14 6 15 4 17 -52 

6 SLO 377 PASCAL SINOZIC 2009  J.K. BURJA 58 9 -25 3 13 9 24 

7 SLO 483 AZBE ERBEZNIK NOVAK 2011  J.K. BURJA 58 23 -30 14 10 4 7 

8 ITA 9485 LUIGI MURENA 2010  SOCIETA TRIESTINA DELLA VELA 69 7 19 21 5 -34 17 

9 SLO 451 PIER PAPARELLA 2009  JK JADRO KOPER 83 -33 18 19 16 3 27 

10 ITA 9058 DAVIDE CAFAGNA 2010  LNI TRIESTE 104 16 27 35 (bfd) 14 12 

11 SLO 678 MARTIN FABJAN 2010  JK OLIMPIC 108 31 26 9 17 25 -49 

12 SLO 111 MATIJA SLABE 2009  JK JADRO KOPER 111 12 10 34 28 27 -47 

13 SLO 474 MIHA REBEC 2010  JK OLIMPIC 113 13 31 23 18 28 -50 

14 SLO 395 TINE KOPRIVEC 2009  J.K. BURJA 121 21 39 4 21 36 -54 

15 SLO 333 MATEJ ČOTAR 2010  J.K. BURJA 121 30 22 27 30 12 -46 

16 SLO 392 GAJA KUHELNIK KARO 2010  J.K. BURJA 132 (dns) 34 20 23 39 16 

17 ITA 8654 GABRIELE VIANELLO 2011  DVV VENEZIA 141 27 41 (bfd) 14 38 21 

18 ITA 8961 LUKA SCABAR 2009  STV TRIESTE 144 11 51 45 (bfd) 22 15 

19 SLO 466 JURE RADIČ KOCJAN 2010  JK PIRAT 159 24 32 28 (bfd) 20 55 

20 SLO 677 GREGOR KOCJANČIČ 2010  JK OLIMPIC 159 36 36 30 32 -46 25 

21 SLO 465 KRISTIAN PETAROS 2010  JK PIRAT 169 (ret) 14 bfd 7 15 53 

22 SLO 311 KASPER SINOZIC 2011  J.K. BURJA 187 29 38 39 33 48 -51 

23 SLO 922 LAN PETRIC 2011  JK JADRO KOPER 193 38 52 33 (bfd) 42 28 

24 ITA 9776 GIOVANNI MALVESTIO 2011  DIPORTO VELICO VENEZIANO 209 49 44 31 37 -59 48 

25 ITA 9050 GIACOMO ESEGIO 2009  DVV 229 37 55 43 40 54 -56 

26 SLO 8 ALEKSANDER BILOSLAVO 2010  JK JADRO KOPER 236 42 -59 41 48 47 58 



L i s t / page  5  od  7  

No Sailno Name Leto/Year JK / YC Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 

27 ITA 7869 MARTIN GUASTINI 2010  SOCIETA TRIESTINA SPORT DEL MA 247 43 42 (bfd) 39 53 70 

28 ITA 7070 EMANUELE TANTILLE 2011  DIPORTO VELICO VENEZIANO 249 50 -64 44 44 52 59 

29 SLO 75 TAI PAULUS 2009  JK PIRAT 288 54 65 49 56 64 -69 

30 SLO 875 ANDRII CHERNOBAIEV 2009  JK PIRAT 327 (dns) dns dns dns 45 42 

31 SLO 471 PASCAL SINOZIC 2009  J.K. BURJA 400 (dns) dns dns dns dns dns 

32 SLO 37 GABRIJEL HUMAR 2010  J.K. BURJA 400 (dns) dns dns dns dns dns 

 
 

OPTIMIST 
REZULTATI / RESULTS 

DEKLETA / FEMALE 
 

No Sailno Name Leto/Year JK / YC Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 ITA 9839 NINA CITTAR 2010  SOC. TRIESTINA VELA 21 1 4 6 (bfd) 6 4 

2 SLO 437 LINA SORTA 2009  JK PIRAT 25 4 3 8 2 8 -29 

3 ITA 9714 JULIJA ALBRIZIO 2009  TRIESTINA DELLA VELA ASD 44 18 1 10 (bfd) 5 10 

4 ITA 9376 ANNA BIANCA GASPARINI 2011  LNI TRIESTE 55 15 5 (bfd) 8 18 9 

5 SLO 313 HANA LUKAS OVEN 2009  J.K. BURJA 59 -28 7 7 15 11 19 

6 SLO 436 LARA AURORA HUMMEL 2010  JK JADRO KOPER 68 8 11 16 12 21 -36 

7 ITA 307 MIJA GOMBAC 2011  J.K. BURJA 132 34 29 (bfd) 25 26 18 

8 ITA 9636 MATILDE ANDREA TEGHINI 2008  SOCIETA TRIESTINA DELLA VELA 135 (bfd) 13 bfd 24 7 11 

9 SLO 432 LANA AL DILAIMI 2009  JK JADRO KOPER 136 17 37 22 22 -43 38 

10 SLO 255 AJDA GULIČ BANDELJ 2011  JK JADRO KOPER 165 (bfd) 9 bfd 9 23 44 

11 ITA 8839 ARIANNA PENSO 2011  DIPORTO VELICO VENEZIANO 191 40 -49 29 42 41 39 

12 SLO 77 MAŠA GULIČ 2010  JK PIRAT 257 (bfd) 45 26 43 63 dns 

13 SLO 439 HANA LUKAS OVEN 2009  J.K. BURJA 400 (dns) dns dns dns dns dns 

 



L i s t / page  6  od  7  

OPTIMIST 
REZULTATI / RESULTS 

KADETI / MALE CADETS 
 

No Sailno Name Leto/Year JK / YC Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 ITA 9574 NICOLO SANTORO 2012  SOCIETA TRIESTINA DELLA VELA 48 6 12 12 -19 16 2 

2 SLO 211 MIHAEL ZOBEC 2012  JK OLIMPIC 93 10 -35 18 27 24 14 

3 SLO 512 MATIC MARGON 2013  JK PIRAT 126 35 16 38 -58 29 8 

4 ITA 8285 FURIO CORSO 2013  LEGA NAVALE TRIESTE 150 (bfd) 24 25 29 31 41 

5 SLO 87 DAVID JAN 2012  JK PIRAT 153 (bfd) 21 13 bfd 19 20 

6 ITA 8367 EMILIO FRLETA 2012  LEGA NAVALE ITALIANA SEZIONE D 155 25 -53 24 35 49 22 

7 SLO 919 LEON VINCENT HUMMEL 2012  JK JADRO KOPER 169 46 40 (bfd) 38 32 13 

8 ITA 9411 RICCARDO ZAVALDI 2013  STV TRIESTE 180 48 43 32 34 -58 23 

9 SLO 64 GORDII YAZYKOV 2012  JK PIRAT 186 41 33 40 41 -50 31 

10 ITA 8240 LEONARDO FROSSI 2013  LEGA NAVALE TRIESTE 192 26 17 (bfd) bfd 35 34 

11 SLO 81 JAKA GERŽELJ 2012  JK PIRAT 195 39 -47 37 46 40 33 

12 SLO 71 GAL MANDALENIČ 2012  JK PIRAT 239 52 -57 48 50 57 32 

13 SLO 688 MATIJA LUTAR MARKOVIČ 2012  JK OLIMPIC 246 45 54 42 45 60 -64 

14 ITA 9834 TOBIA TORRESINI 2012  DIPORTO VELICO VENEZIANO DVV 261 (bfd) 60 46 47 51 57 

15 SLO 100 GAŠPER PETRES 2012  JK PIRAT 262 44 62 (bfd) 49 62 45 

16 SLO 635 LUKA ŠVERKO 2012  JK OLIMPIC 266 51 56 47 51 61 -66 

17 ITA 8581 MARIO KLUN 2014  SOCIETA TRIESTINA DELLA VELA 268 56 66 52 54 -69 40 

18 SLO 696 RENE FRANTAR 2013  JK OLIMPIC 278 (dns) 58 50 53 55 62 

19 ITA 8406 NICOLO TORRESINI 2012  DIPORTO VELICO VENEZIANO DVV 288 58 61 (bfd) 52 56 61 

20 SLO 655 MITJA ZOBEC 2014  JK OLIMPIC 304 61 -71 54 60 66 63 

21 SLO 55 DAVID JERETIČ 2013  JK PIRAT 315 59 70 53 59 74 (dns) 

22 ITA 9003 FEDERICO MANDIROLA 2014  LEGA NAVALE TRIESTE 323 53 68 (bfd) 57 73 72 

23 ITA 4959 DAVIDE CARDAZZO 2014  DIPORTO VELICO VENEZIANO 345 60 69 (dns) dns 65 71 

24 SLO 86 ALEX POŽAR 2014  JK PIRAT 377 (dns) dns dns dns 72 65 

25 SLO 689 VASILIJ FIČUR 2013  JK OLIMPIC 378 (dnf) dns dns dns 70 68 

26 SLO 80 EMANUEL FUSIL 2014  JK PIRAT 390 (dns) dns dns dns 76 74 



L i s t / pa ge  7  od  7  

 
 

OPTIMIST 
REZULTATI / RESULTS 

KADETINJE / FEMALE CADETS 
 

No Sailno Name Leto/Year JK / YC Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 SLO 415 ZOJA RIBARIČ 2012  JK PIRAT 136 32 28 17 26 33 -43 

2 SLO 85 MIJA MAZALIN 2012  JK PIRAT 161 22 -46 36 36 30 37 

3 ITA 7761 CARLOTTA CLAUDIA TEGHINI 2013  SOCIETA TRIESTINA DELLA VELA 174 19 50 (bfd) 31 44 30 

4 ITA 8832 GAIA CORSO 2012  LEGA NAVALE TRIESTE 186 (bfd) 23 bfd 20 37 26 

5 SLO 84 NELLY ANA KUS MIKLAVEC 2013  JK PIRAT 278 47 48 (bfd) bfd 68 35 

6 SLO 78 GIOVANNA ČUK 2013  JK PIRAT 290 57 -67 51 55 67 60 

7 ITA 9456 VIOLA CORSO 2015  LEGA NAVALE TRIESTE 336 55 63 (bfd) bfd 71 67 

8 ITA 8817 TERESA SIROTICH 2014  TRIESTINA DELLA VELA 369 (dnf) dnf dnf 61 75 73 

 

 


